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lveco 400 + PM SERIE 13 4X HYDROLIC + EURO 6 + REMOTE

Budowa Wywrotka
Rok 2017
Id 363665
Numer L?oejgtzﬁlijkacyj Y WIMM62AR20C363665
Konfiguracja osi 4x2
Liczba osi 2
Transmisja Automatycznie
Przebieg 140.369 km DRI e
Paliwo Diesel
Klasa emisji Euro 6
W?adza 294 kW (400 PK)

Waga brutto
No?no??
Waga
D?ugo??

Szeroko??

Opis

20.000 kg

9.255 kg

10.745 kg
940 cm

255 cm

WJIMM62AR20C363665
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